
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

-??- 
43 

6 
9 
3 

Name 

- 5459418 - 
Rasmus Adelbøg 
William Møller 
Kenneth Jacobsen 
Silja Møller 

Class 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Mini Rookie 

Mikro 

Best Tm 

1:28.105 
1:29.928 
1:42.130 
2:09.160 
3:30.861 

Diff 

1.823 
14.025 
41.055 

2:02.756 

Best Speed 

50,994 
49,960 
43,991 
34,785 
21,307 

In Lap 

10 
8 
9 
7 
3 

Status 

Denmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Addl2 

Adelbøg Racing 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 17-06-2016 10:20:26 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Thy Mini RR 
Friday 

Green - 1000-1020 

Qualifying started at 10:00:50 

Thy 1,248 km 

17-06-2016 10:00 


